

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IAS 1-5, 6-10 and 11-5 n CIVIL APPEAL NO. 941-945 OF 2004

C.T. KOCHOUSEPH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For stay and appln. for permission to file additional documents and ad-ad-interim stay)

Date: 04/04/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant(s) Mr.Joseph Vellapally, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Thomas Vallapally, Adv.

Mr. Ajay K. Jain, Adv.

Mr. Aravind kumar, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Vinod,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on stay application.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., learned counsel for the respondents accepts notice.

Three weeks granted to file the reply.

Adjourned by three weeks.

(Mahabeer Singh)

(Prem Prakash)

Court Master

Court Master

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.2

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA's 1-5, 6-10 and 11-5 n CIVIL APPEAL NO. 941-945 OF 2004

C.T. KOCHOUSEPH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For stay and appln. for permission to file additional documents and ad-ad-interim stay)

Date: 04/04/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Joseph Vellapally, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Thomas Vallapally, Adv.

Mr. Ajay K. Jain, Adv.

Mr. Aravind kumar, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on stay application.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., learned counsel for the respondents accepts notice.
Three weeks granted to file the reply.

Adjourned by three weeks.

(Mahabeer Singh)

Court Master

(Prem Prakash)

Court Master