

1

C.A.No. 941-945 OF 2004
ITEM No.4

Court No. 2

SECTION IIIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.1 -5 & 11-15 In Civil Appeal No.941-945/2004

C.T. KOCHOUSEPH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(for stay and office report)

Date : 02/05 /2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Joseph Vellapally,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ajay K. Jain,Adv.
Ms. Seema Jain,Adv.

Mr. Vinod M.P.,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The appellant to deposit 50% of the demand in regard to all the disputed years. From the said 50% amount the amount already deposited by the appellant shall be given credit to. Eight weeks' time is granted.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master

1

C.A.No. 941-945 OF 2004
ITEM No.4

Court No. 2

SECTION IIIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.1 -5 & 11-15 In Civil Appeal No.941-945/2004

C.T. KOCHOUSEPH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(for stay and office report)

Date : 02/05 /2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Joseph Vellapally,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ajay K. Jain,Adv.
Ms. Seema Jain,Adv.

Mr. Vinod M.P.,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The appellant to deposit 50% of the demand in regard to all the disputed years. From the said 50% amount the amount already deposited by the appellant shall be given credit to. Eight weeks' time is granted.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master