

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22984/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 04/02/2008 in MFA No. 555/2003 of The
HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

E.I.D.PARRY INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF COMMERCIAL TAXES

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/09/2008 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. C.N. Sree Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not for 26th September, 2008.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Usha Sharma)
Court Master

(This matter is stated to have been shown in the advance
26.9.2008 at S.No.472)

list for