

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 941-945/2004

C.T. KOCHOUSEPH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 4745/2007

C.A. No. 4746/2007

C.A. No. 1937-1939/2008

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6055/2008

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 938-939/2009

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4375/2009

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 3024-3025/2012

SLP(C) No. 9420-9422/2012

(With Office Report)

Date : 18/01/2016 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROYFor Appellant(s) Mr. C.S. Rajan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dileep Pillai, Adv.
Mr. Atul Shankar Vinod, Adv.
Mr. Vikash Pathak, Adv.
Mr. Ajay K. Jain, Adv.
Ms. Seema Jain, Adv.
Ms. Chandrani Prasad, Adv.
Mr. M. P. Vinod, Adv.

Mr. C. N. Sree Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. P.R. Nayak, Adv.

Mr. E. M. S. Anam, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Anand, Adv.

Mr. M. P. Devanath, Adv.

Mr. Hemant Bajaj, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Bhattacharya, Adv.

Mr. Anandh K., Adv.

Mr. Guru Krishan Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ravinder Narain, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.

Ms. Mallika Joshi, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

State of Kerala

Mr. M.T. George, Adv.

Ms. Prerna Chaturvedi, Adv.

Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.

Mr. Sudhanshu, Adv.

Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on Monday, 15th February, 2016 at
2.00 p.m as part heard.

Counter affidavit be filed by 1st February, 2016 and
rejoinder affidavit be filed within one week thereafter.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER