

ITEM NO.107, 107.1-107.8

COURT NO.2

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 941-945/2004

C.T. KOCHOUSEPH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF KERALA AND ANR. ETC.

Respondent(s)

[ TO GO BEFORE THREE HONBLE JUDGES ]

WITH

C.A. No. 4375/2009 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 4745/2007 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 4746/2007 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 1937-1939/2008 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 6055/2008 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 938-939/2009 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 3024-3025/2012 (XII)

SLP(C) No. 9420-9422/2012 (XII)

Date : 27-03-2019 These appeals/SLP were called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Aaditya Bhattacharya, Adv.  
Ms. Akansha Mehta, Adv.  
Mr.R. Parthasarathy, AOR

Mr. M.P. Vinod, AOR

Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.  
Ms. Mallika Joshi, Adv.  
Mr. Rajat Gava, Adv.  
Mr. Rajan Narain, AOR

Mr. Gopal Sankaranarayanan, Adv.

Mr. E.M.S. Anam, AOR

Mr. C.N. Sree Kumar, AOR  
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Malavika B. Pillai, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Purbitaa Mitra, Adv.  
Mr. K.V. Vijayakumar, AOR  
  
Mr. C.K. Sasi, AOR  
Mrs. Nayantara Roy, Adv.  
Mr. Abdulla Naseeh V.T., Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As requested, list the matters after two weeks.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Indu Kumari Pokhriyal ]  
Asstt. Registrar