

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.4

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 941-945/2004

C.T. KOCHOUSEPH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF KERALA AND ANR. ETC.

Respondent(s)

([TO GO BEFORE THREE HONBLE JUDGES])

WITH C.A. Nos.4745/2007, 4746/2007, 1937-1939/2008, 6055/2008,
938-939/2009, 3024-3025/2012 and 4375/2009

SLP(C) Nos.9420-9422/2012

Date : 30-08-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C.N.Sreekumar, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Anupama Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Varma, Adv.
Mr. Prakash Ranjan Nayak, AOR

Mr. E. M. S. Anam, AOR

Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain, AOR

Mr. M. P. Vinod, AOR

Ms. Charanya Lakshmikumaran, AOR
Mr. Aditya Bhattacharya, Adv.
Ms. Apeksha Mehta, Adv.
Ms. Mounica Kasturi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sabarish Subramanian, Adv.
Mr. Vishnu Unnikrishnan, Adv.
Ms. Shivani Jena, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka C., Adv.
Mr. Naman Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR

Mr. G. Prakash, AOR

Mr. C. K. Sasi, AOR
Mr. Abdullah Naseeh, Adv.
Ms. Meena K. Poullose, Adv.

Dr. Joseph Aristotle S., AOR

Mr. D. Kumanan, AOR

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

As prayed, list these matters after two weeks.

**(ANITA MALHOTRA)
AR-CUM-PS**

**(KAMLESH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER**