

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.2

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal Nos. 941-945/2004

C.T. KOCHOUSEPH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF KERALA AND ANR. ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 4375/2009 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 4745/2007 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 4746/2007 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 1937-1939/2008 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 6055/2008 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 938-939/2009 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 3024-3025/2012 (XII)

SLP(C) No. 9420-9422/2012 (XII)

Date : 29-08-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. MAHADEVAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C.N. Sreekumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Aroon Menon, Adv.

Mr. Prakash Ranjan Nayak, AOR

Ms. Anupama Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Jena, Adv.

Mr. Animesh Dubey, Adv.

Mr. V. Chidambaresh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. E.M.S. Anam, AOR

Mr. M.S. Vishnu Sankar, Adv.

Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Adarsh Aggarwal, Adv.
Ms. Mallika Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain, AOR

Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Saji Varghese, Adv.
Mr. Atul Shankar Vinod, Adv.
Mr. Dileep Pillai, Adv.
Mr. Kannan Gopal Vinod, Adv.
Mr. M.P. Vinod, AOR

Mr. V. Sridharan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sahil Parghi, Adv.
Ms. Apeksha Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Ayush Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Neha Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Umang Motiyani, Adv.
Ms. Falguni Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Charanya Lakshmikumaran, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. Prakash, AOR
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR

Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. C.K. Sasi, AOR
Ms. Meena K. Poullose, Adv.
Mr. Nihar Dharmadhikari, Adv.
Mr. Harsher Sundar, Adv.

Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sabarish Subramanian, AOR
Mr. C. Kranthi Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vishnu Unnikrishnan, Adv.
Mr. Naman Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Sarathraj B., Adv.
Mr. Danish Saifi, Adv.
Ms. Aswani Satheesh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

Civil Appeal No. 6055/2008

The appeal is de-tagged from the present batch of appeals/petition(s). However, the same will remain on Board.

Civil Appeal Nos. 941-945/2004, 4375/2009, 4745/2007, 4746/2007, 1937-1939/2008, 938-939/2009 and 3024-3025/2012 and SLP(C) No. 9420-9422/2012

The present appeals/petition(s) will remain on Board while retaining their position.

(DEEPAK GUGLANI)
AR-cum-PS

(NIDHI WASON)
COURT MASTER (NSH)