

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.2

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 941-945/2004

C.T. KOCHOUSEPH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF KERALA AND ANR. ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date : 10-09-2024 These appeals were orally mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. M. P. Vinod, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv. (mentioned by)
Mr. C. K. Sasi, AOR

UPON MENTIONING, the Court made the following

O R D E R

Upon mentioning, the matter is taken on Board.

The appeals will not be taken up for hearing this week.

(BABITA PANDEY)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR